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Bristol County Board of Directors 2025-2026

President
Amber Cohen
Cohen Cleary
122 Dean St.
Taunton, MA 02780
508-880-6677
508-880-6679 fax
508-269-3051 cell
acohen@cohencleary.com

Past President
Jeffrey Medeiros
Burke, Espinola + van Colen 
120 Purchase St.
Fall River, MA 02720
508-677-2500
508-324-9896 fax
508-415-4822 cell
jpmedeiros@bevlegal.com

Vice President
Matthew Aspden, II
255 County St. 2nd Floor
Somerset, MA 02726
508-567-0484
774-294-4976 cell
mwa@aspdenlaw.com

Treasurer
David Wilkinson
Wilkinson and Finkbeiner
412 County St.
New Bedford, MA 02740
508-316-9720
david@wf-lawyers.com




Secretary
Peter Tekippe
120 N. Main St. #306
Attleboro, MA 02703
508-838-3502
peter@pvtlaw.com


Fall River Bar Association
None


New Bedford Bar President
Adrienne Beauregard-Rheaume
Beauregard, Burke + Franco
32 William St.
New Bedford, MA 02740
508-993-0333
nbbarassociation@gmail.com

Taunton Bar Association
None

Attleboro Bar President
Kevin J. Powers
P.O. Box 1212
Mansfield, MA 02048
508-216-0268
844-746-0266
kpowers@kevinpowerslaw.com
 
Fall River Members at Large
Nancy Stanton
469 Locust St.
Fall River, MA 02720
508-672-6500
508-677-4870 fax
susan@nancystantonlaw.com

Denise Squillante
190 Rock St.
Fall River, MA 02720
508-673-0032
508-673-0146 fax
denisesquillante@squillantelaw.net

New Bedford Members at Large
John Masella
414 County St.
New Bedford, MA 02740
508-993-7700
774-400-4086 cell
jpmasella@gmail.com
Robert Setterbo
412 County St.
New Bedford, MA 02740
508-316-9720
robert@wf-lawyers.com

Taunton Members at Large
Mary Jeanne Stone
Cohen Cleary
122 Dean St.
Taunton, MA 02780
508-880-6677
508-677-5716 cell
mjstonelaw@gmail.com

Laurie Mullen
239 Winthrop St.
Rehoboth, MA 02769
508-252-2300
508-493-4416 cell
Laurie.mullen@comcast.net

Attleboro Members at Large
Elizabeth Nowakowski
Bristol Community College
777 Elsbree St.
Fall River, MA 02720
774-357-2811
617-678-6799 cell
Elizabeth.nowakowski@bristolcc.edu

Lifetime:
Miriam Babin
Cohen + Cleary
122 Dean St.
Taunton, MA 02780
508-880-6677
508-971-3295
mbabin@cohencleary.com
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